
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 June 2022

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANILA BEEF Last start Masters winner RIC, 25/05/2022, R12, M 1M 1M 1M M1/2G. Sheather 493423 35/0308

 2 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Last start Masters winner NOW, 30/05/2022, R3, M 1M 4M 1M M1/2K. Keys 501339 11/0251

 3 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 2M M1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 23/0340

 4 ANGELIC SHADOW Last start Masters winner RIS, 21/05/2022, R12, M 1M 6M 7M M2/1/2K. Markham 508228 12/0187

 5 FREEWAY LASS Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 24/05/2022, R3, M 2M 2M 2M M2/2/2P. Oldfield 497762 12/0263

 6 OUT OF SPRITE Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 14/05/2022, R7, M 3M 4M 4M M2/1/1S. Pulbrook 507740 17/0193

 7 ROMAN REMISS Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P M2/2/2M. Wilcox 522011 20/0203

 8 HARDAWAY HARADA Weighted points score RIC, 25/05/2022, R12, M 4M 2M 3M M2/1/2R. Marsden 488910 42/0189

 9 BILL BATH Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R12, M 6M 4M 3M M2/1/2P. Mattress 494362 17/0189

 10 POPPY JACK 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 6P M2/2/2R. Matic 521599 20/0183

 11 ROAD LEE LASS Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 4M M2/1/1P. Oldfield 497759 12/0174

 12 LANDON'S MATE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 7P M3/2S. Hopkins 498229 5/0240

 13 ZIPPING TRENT 2 Weighted points score WPK, 18/05/2022, R5, M 7M 7M 4P M3/1L. Hannaford 517686 14/0129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 June 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LANDON'S MATE 2 Last start winner BAT, 02/05/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2S. Hopkins 498229 5/4240

 2 TWISTED CUDDLES 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 3P 4/1/2G. Bayo 538397 10/4270

 3 JACOBITE TARTAN Last start placegetter GUN, 19/05/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 4/1/2D. Kerr 546144 8/6243

 4 ASTON CURRENT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/1P. Britt 534621 10/9240

 5 RUN HOME JACK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 6P 4/1/2P. Britt 545352 5/4183

 6 DEVIL KING 1 Last start winner GUN, 29/05/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 3P 5/3R. Littlefield 548871 6/1249

 7 SPRING METEOR Last start winner GBN, 27/05/2022, R11, P 1P 7C 3C 5/3J. Board 544669 7/1238

 8 BOB DOWN Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2M. Clayton 536931 3/2213

 9 BIG TOWN PEPPA Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3I. Robinson 545260 4/1210

 10 DESPICABLE TAYLA 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 20/05/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1S. Easey 529710 7/4174

 11 SUPER FAB Last start placegetter MAT, 15/05/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 8P 5/1D. Mines 536798 8/3162

 12 ZENITH FAY Last start placegetter BUL, 24/05/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 7/5144

 13 FRENCH WISH Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R9, P 2P 8P 4P 5/2N. Staines 537646 3/2141

 14 ALL IN TIME Dropping in grade WAG, 27/05/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 2Y 5/1C. Colaiacovo 523058 7/5216

 15 EXTREMIST 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2D. Kerr 543699 3/2228

 16 RAINBOW DANCER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2F. Collings 541247 3/2216

 17 JACOBITE SWAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 4/3150

 18 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 6Y 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/3141

 19 ANOTHER CADILLAC Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R8, P 4P 1Y 8P 5/1L. Absalom 539984 5/3134

 20 PATCH HERRERA Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 6P 5/1M. Clayton 536163 4/3132

 21 ZIPPING TRENT 1 Weighted points score WPK, 18/05/2022, R5, M 7M 7M 4P 5/1L. Hannaford 517686 14/8129

 22 SABLE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4S. Barton 532969 3/0123

 23 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2L. Absalom 548793 3/2111

 24 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score BAT, 16/05/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 4/398
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 June 2022

P 5 350 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AQUA TIGER Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/3M. Clayton 546098 2/1240

 2 ORO ROJO Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1Y 5/3S. Ngurah 550275 2/1211

 3 MOVE IT MILLIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543695 1/0206

 4 DESPICABLE ZEUS Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2Y 1P 5/3M. Pryce 546628 2/1188

 5 TARGARYEN JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P (FEL)P 5/4P. Mattress 549390 1/0171

 6 GREY WORM Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/4C. Lovelee 550742 2/0158

 7 TEARS TO CHEERS Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7Y 2P 5/4K. Markham 542848 1/0152

 8 MR. NED 2 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 3P 5/4D. Mines 541862 1/0148

 9 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 3P 5/3L. Worthy 539812 2/1141

 10 EBBY ROSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5Y 4P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0139

 11 INTENSELY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0138

 12 TALLONG EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3Y 5/3S. Ngurah 537881 2/1136

 13 INDIAN PIPE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536445 1/0135

 14 STYLISH SHAMROCK Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3P 1P 5/4R. Hancock 552497 1/0134

 15 ZIPPING ORIANA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 544685 1/0132

 16 EXCESS POWER Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 1Y 5/4R. Matic 543291 2/0130

 17 POWERFUL GAS Grade order Grade 5 7P 7Y 3P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550289 1/0128

 18 TATTOOED BOY Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5P 5/3E. Bakirtzidis 536442 2/1126

 19 GLITTERING MIA Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5P 5/4K. Markham 551821 1/0102

 20 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 4P 5/4I. Robinson 545258 1/099

 21 CRASH EDITION Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 6P 5/3J. Diehm 536216 2/199

 22 NORDIC AMY Grade order Grade 5 7Y 3P 5P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/098

 23 PRINCE JOEY Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P (FEL)P 5/4R. Matic 532963 1/098

 24 BOOT TOSS Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 6P 5/4L. Michael 549054 1/083

 25 ALWAYS DONE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4Y 8P 5/4L. Michael 549052 1/083

 26 NORDIC VIKING Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 June 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DEVIL KING 1 Last start winner GUN, 29/05/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 3P 5/3R. Littlefield 548871 6/1249

 2 SPRING METEOR Last start winner GBN, 27/05/2022, R11, P 1P 7C 3C 5/3J. Board 544669 7/1238

 3 BOB DOWN Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2M. Clayton 536931 3/2213

 4 BIG TOWN PEPPA Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3I. Robinson 545260 4/1210

 5 DESPICABLE TAYLA 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 20/05/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1S. Easey 529710 7/4174

 6 SUPER FAB Last start placegetter MAT, 15/05/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 8P 5/1D. Mines 536798 8/3162

 7 ZENITH FAY Last start placegetter BUL, 24/05/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 7/5144

 8 FRENCH WISH Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R9, P 2P 8P 4P 5/2N. Staines 537646 3/2141

 9 ALL IN TIME Dropping in grade WAG, 27/05/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 2Y 5/1C. Colaiacovo 523058 7/5216

 10 EXTREMIST 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2D. Kerr 543699 3/2228

 11 RAINBOW DANCER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2F. Collings 541247 3/2216

 12 JACOBITE SWAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 4/3150

 13 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 6Y 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/3141

 14 ANOTHER CADILLAC Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R8, P 4P 1Y 8P 5/1L. Absalom 539984 5/3134

 15 PATCH HERRERA Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 6P 5/1M. Clayton 536163 4/3132

 16 ZIPPING TRENT 1 Weighted points score WPK, 18/05/2022, R5, M 7M 7M 4P 5/1L. Hannaford 517686 14/8129

 17 SABLE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4S. Barton 532969 3/0123

 18 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2L. Absalom 548793 3/2111

 19 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score BAT, 16/05/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 4/398
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 June 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPREME IDENTITY Last start placegetter MAT, 30/05/2022, R1, P 3P 2P M/1P. Mattress 549388 0/0132

 2 MY NAME'S JACKIE Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1L. Absalom 548794 0/0116

 3 HIDDEN MOMENTS Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 8P M/1G. Miller 542997 0/086

 4 MUSTANG FREE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts YNG, 21/05/2022, R1, Y

YNG, 14/05/2022, R2, Y

(FEL)P 3Y 2Y M/1G. Katon 550790 0/0132

 5 POVETKIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 06/05/2022, R1, P 7P 4Y 2P M/1S. Hopkins 537691 0/0118

 6 BLUE SKY MIND Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 17/05/2022, R1, Y 7P 3Y 5P M/1A. Jenkins 546844 0/074

 7 BACK FLIP 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 09/05/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 3P M/1D. Kerr 546269 0/070

 8 EASE TO FIVE 1 First start M/1P. Britt 547785 0/00

 9 SIRIUS MISS First start M/1L. Hannaford 551612 0/00

 10 BIG TOWN CALVIN Unplaced after 1 start LIT, 07/05/2022, R2, Y 4Y M/1I. Robinson 545257 0/058

 11 MURPHY'S PAW Weighted points score YNG, 14/05/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7P 4P M/1G. Katon 542161 0/056

 12 MIGHTY RHYTHM Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R1, P 7P 5Y M/1L. Galea 540577 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 June 2022

P NG 350 TBOLT

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 APOLLO SPEED Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 1P 1/2L. Worthy 539817 13/12420

 2 AD ASTRA Grade order Grade 1 1M 1M 1P 1/2D. Matic 520936 21/7370

 3 BOB'S WAY Grade order Grade 2 7P 2P 7P 2/1/2C. Priestley 532457 15/13276

 4 HYPERVENTILATE Grade order Grade 2 3P 2P 1P 2/1/2J. Croser 524919 14/7262

 5 ZETLAND GIRL Grade order Grade 2 4P 2P 5P 2/1/2D. Croser 524915 16/15252

 6 SUPERSONIC BLUE Grade order Grade 2 1P 7P 1P 2/1/2R. Hancock 529712 18/13247

 7 POPPY JACK 2 Grade order Grade 2 3P 7P 6P 2/1/2R. Matic 521599 20/15183

 8 MALDINI 2 Grade order Grade 3 2P 2Y 3P 3/1/2D. Matic 522743 17/7241

 9 DOONSIDE ANDY Grade order Grade 3 1Y 3Y 2Y 3/1/2L. Galea 532614 12/10192

 10 DESPICABLE SPIKE Grade order Grade 3 5P 6P 1P 3/1/2S. Easey 529709 11/6192

 11 TWISTED CUDDLES 1 Grade order Grade 4 2P 3P 3P 4/1/2G. Bayo 538397 10/4270

 12 ASTON CURRENT 2 Grade order Grade 4 4P 1P 2P 4/1/1P. Britt 534621 10/9240

 13 DR. DARREN Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 5Y 4/1/2E. Sanchez 547562 7/4182

 14 ASHBY JET Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/1A. Manwaring 545283 4/3252

 15 RAINBOW DANCER 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 2P 5/2F. Collings 541247 3/2216

 16 TWO PARS Grade order Grade 5 1P 7C 2P 5/1J. Baxter 534357 6/3199

 17 KING KURU Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 1P 4P 5/2R. Littlefield 548870 7/2189

 18 WIRADJURI JACK Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4N. Staines 545195 2/0187

 19 MANTON LARRY Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 6P 5/1N. Staines 539863 4/3159

 20 TARA SWIFT Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 1P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 11/4139

 21 SANGUINE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5Y 8P 5/4S. Pulbrook 546265 5/0138

 22 YUKON BEAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6C 7C 5/1S. Barton 532965 10/4138

 23 STAR GLITTER 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 6P 5/3F. Collings 535380 7/1123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 June 2022

P 4/5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DEVIL KING 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/05/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/1R. Littlefield 548871 6/4249

 2 TWISTED CUDDLES 3 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 3P 4/1/2G. Bayo 538397 10/4270

 3 YUKON BEAR 2 Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R10, P 5P 6C 7C 4/1/1S. Barton 532965 10/4138

 4 BARTON Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 8C 4/1/1L. Worthy 535116 6/5138

 5 ALMOST FAMOUS Last start winner GBN, 27/05/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 6P 5/3S. Simonetta 542917 3/1180

 6 FABULOUS PABLO Last start placegetter GBN, 20/05/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4S. Easey 544452 10/0288

 7 STAR GLITTER 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 25/05/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1F. Collings 535380 7/5123

 8 MR. NED 1 Last start Country winner GBN, 17/05/2022, R3, Y 1Y 3P 3P 5/4D. Mines 541862 1/0148

 9 RUN HOME JACK 1 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 27/05/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4P. Britt 545352 5/0183

 10 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 27/05/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4L. Absalom 548793 3/0111

 11 EXTREMIST 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 1P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 3/0228

 12 STONEY MCBRIDE Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3S. Simonetta 539797 7/1201

 13 MOWSKI BELLA Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2D. Warren 542054 6/2189

 14 CHARISMA GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4D. Warren 549454 1/0184

 15 BAD FRANK Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 6/1178

 16 DESPICABLE TAYLA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4S. Easey 529710 7/0174

 17 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1165

 18 JACOBITE SWAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4J. Kerr 545348 4/0150

 19 RAPID COLLISION Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R6, P 4P 3M 5P 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/1147

 20 SANGUINE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R7, P 2P 5Y 8P 5/3S. Pulbrook 546265 5/1138

 21 SABLE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3S. Barton 532969 3/1123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 June 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALMOST FAMOUS Last start winner GBN, 27/05/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 6P 5/3S. Simonetta 542917 3/1180

 2 FABULOUS PABLO Last start placegetter GBN, 20/05/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4S. Easey 544452 10/0288

 3 STAR GLITTER 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 25/05/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1F. Collings 535380 7/5123

 4 MR. NED 1 Last start Country winner GBN, 17/05/2022, R3, Y 1Y 3P 3P 5/4D. Mines 541862 1/0148

 5 RUN HOME JACK 1 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 27/05/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4P. Britt 545352 5/0183

 6 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 27/05/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4L. Absalom 548793 3/0111

 7 EXTREMIST 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 1P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 3/0228

 8 STONEY MCBRIDE Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3S. Simonetta 539797 7/1201

 9 MOWSKI BELLA Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2D. Warren 542054 6/2189

 10 CHARISMA GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4D. Warren 549454 1/0184

 11 BAD FRANK Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 6/1178

 12 DESPICABLE TAYLA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4S. Easey 529710 7/0174

 13 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1165

 14 JACOBITE SWAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4J. Kerr 545348 4/0150

 15 RAPID COLLISION Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R6, P 4P 3M 5P 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/1147

 16 SANGUINE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R7, P 2P 5Y 8P 5/3S. Pulbrook 546265 5/1138

 17 SABLE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3S. Barton 532969 3/1123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 June 2022

P 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC EDITION Last start winner GBN, 27/05/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2J. Diehm 527803 6/5276

 2 TANHAJI Last start placegetter BUL, 24/05/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2D. Warren 527325 7/5318
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 June 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOVE IT MILLIE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 29/05/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543695 1/0206

 2 EBBY ROSE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 24/05/2022, R12, P 3P 5Y 4P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0139

 3 INTENSELY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 29/05/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 June 2022

P 2 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MALDINI 1 Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R8, P 2P 2Y 3P 2/1/1D. Matic 522743 17/9241
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 June 2022

P M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BACK FLIP 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 09/05/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 3P M/1D. Kerr 546269 0/070

 2 MIDDLE ARM First start M/1S. Ngurah 548509 0/00

 3 EASE TO FIVE 2 First start M/1P. Britt 547785 0/00

 4 WHIPPING DANCE First start M/1P. Britt 547613 0/00

 5 MORE SIRIUS First start M/1L. Hannaford 551610 0/00

 6 TRACES First start M/1L. Hannaford 550513 0/00

 7 HIGH BANKER Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 27/05/2022, R2, P 6P M/1G. Miller 543000 0/042

 8 HANK THE TANK Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R2, P 5P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 552270 0/044
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